Bus

Tram 3T 3

Direction
Allschwil, Dorf — Birsfelden, Hard

23 stops

Open route schedule

Allschwil, Dorf

Allschwil, Binningerstrasse

Allschwil, Gartenstrasse

Allschwil, Ziegelei

Allschwil, Kirche

Allschwil, Merkurstrasse

Allschwil, Lindenplatz

Basel, Morgartenring

Basel, Allschwilerplatz

Basel, Brausebad

Basel, Schiitzenhaus

Basel, Zoo Bachletten

Basel, Markthalle

Basel, Bahnhof Sbb

Basel, Aeschenplatz

Basel, Hardstrasse

Basel, St. Alban-Tor

Basel, Waldenburgerstrasse

Basel, Breite

Birsfelden, Baren

Birsfelden, Schulstrasse

Go to website

Route schedule
Allschwil, Dorf — Birsfelden, Hard

Monday 04:51
Tuesday 04:51
Wednesday 04:51
Thursday 04:51
Friday 04:51
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Allschwil, Dorf
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

¥

Y [ !1 {
Village-Neuf. e st XY
; i §. % ¥ !
1Eim 1 | B f"' 1 Ste ten
) e Ay Ly : .'v" ‘_“—_--s-
b Huningue Jf 'Weil s Rhein e o
0207 s } / B A THEEE _.i' j
S aini t-Louisy A \lf ¥ ¥
S K|e|“hunll"gE'I'l S Rishen
4 h | i g he
i 7 = (] s
Hézingue Bourgfelden _I-I{Iy?eck \' _,/ £
4 ! ol & gl I
3 NP i s 1 s ok Bettingt
B St.Johal"m ]. | H|rrbrunre-.
I3 i " o
Hégenheim 5 -") \r\,/"/ﬁ
Buschwiller \

Al

tﬁglde” \"Grenzam

.," e | b
'.'1.';12nui1|:h
.. Neuwillerd J Battmingen i Mut[enz.H‘.
B @ A .
R s | . Munchenstem
\ e W
. Oberwil'BL

\ EheI-BEIT_;-ken I.",' (.8 t_BnlenStreetMap contributors

T3 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1168836199
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1168836199
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1168836199

Birsfelden, Salinenstrasse

Birsfelden, Hard



Direction Route schedule

Allschwil, Dorf — Birsfelden, Hard Allschwil, Dorf — Birsfelden, Hard
23 stops Monday 04:59
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Allschwil, Dorf

Wednesday -
Allschwil, Binningerstrasse

Thursday 04:59
Allschwil, Gartenstrasse

Friday 04:59
Allschwil, Ziegelei
Alischwil, Kirche Saturday 04:59
Allschwil, Merkurstrasse Sunday 04:59
Allschwil, Lindenplatz

Route info
Basel, Morgartenring Direction: Allschwil, Dorf

Stops: 23

Basel, Allschwilerplatz

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
Basel, Brausebad
Basel, Schitzenhaus
Basel, Zoo Bachletten
Basel, Markthalle
Basel, Bahnhof Sbb
Basel, Aeschenplatz
Basel, Hardstrasse
Basel, St. Alban-Tor
Basel, Waldenburgerstrasse
Basel, Breite
Birsfelden, Baren
Birsfelden, Schulstrasse

Birsfelden, Salinenstrasse

Birsfelden, Hard


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1168836199

3 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Basel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



